
 

 

 

 
October 27, 2020 

 

ERRATUM #3 

 

Invitation for Bid #9655.4 On Call Electrical Services at Various Facilities 

 

Please note the following change to the above-mentioned Invitation For Bid: 

 

 

The Bid Opening on Wednesday, October 28, 2020 at 2:00 pm will take place over WebEx. 

 

Meeting Information 

 

Meeting link: 

https://mcps.webex.com/mcps/j.php?MTID=m38c136cfc769102bd87edcbd15b4a679 

 

Meeting number: 

171 808 1182 

 

Password:  

MbRaYPhG523 

More ways to join 

Join by video system 

Dial 1718081182@mcps.webex.com 

You can also dial 173.243.2.68 and enter your meeting number. 

 

Join by phone 

1-650-479-3208 Call-in toll number (US/Canada) 

Access code: 171 808 1182 

 

All other terms and conditions remain the same.  

 

 

                                               

Angela McIntosh-Davis, CPPB, Team Leader  

      Procurement Unit 

AMD:lsc 

 

Please indicate your receipt of this notice by signing below and return with your bid or under separate cover. 

 

Accepted:                  

Name                                                                      Title         

Name of Company_____________________________________________________________________                                                                    

  

https://mcps.webex.com/mcps/j.php?MTID=m38c136cfc769102bd87edcbd15b4a679
mailto:1718081182@mcps.webex.com

